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Start Time : 26/07 - 14:50:00 75.93 kph56.423No.930 NG SebastianBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 34°C        Track : Dry

No.975 03:55

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 930 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART S.D. A R NG Sebastian KR / IAME / KOMET 20.717 17.909 17.797 56.423 6

2 927 FUSION MOTORSPORT SLATER Freddie KR / IAME / KOMET 20.672 17.967 17.823 56.462 0.039 7

3 957 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART S.D. A R DEDEKER Douwe KR / IAME / KOMET 20.741 17.978 17.792 56.511 0.088 6

4 943 C.D. KIB RACING DELGADO Guillermo KR / IAME / KOMET 20.739 17.961 17.841 56.541 0.118 7

5 910 FUSION MOTORSPORT ROBINSON Edu KR / IAME / KOMET 20.640 18.080 17.853 56.573 0.150 7

6 915 FUSION MOTORSPORT ROBINSON Leo KART REPUBLIC / IAME / KOMET 20.651 18.056 17.878 56.585 0.162 7

7 912 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART S.D. A R VAN'T PAD BOSCH Sacha KR / IAME / KOMET 20.769 18.012 17.869 56.650 0.227 6

8 913 PDB LAMMERS René PAROLIN / IAME / KOMET 20.800 18.030 17.852 56.682 0.259 7

9 937 PRAGA ESPAÑA MOTORSPORT FLUXA Lucas PRAGA PICCOLO / IAME / KOMET 20.819 18.103 17.818 56.740 0.317 6

10 944 RSD KARTING KOWALEWSKI Patrice KOSMIC / IAME / KOMET 20.848 18.061 17.864 56.773 0.350 6

11 970 FUSION MOTORSPORT LISLE Noah KART REPUBLIC / IAME / KOMET 20.906 17.986 17.889 56.781 0.358 7

12 938 PRAGA ESPAÑA MOTORSPORT FLUXA Luna PRAGA PICCOLO / IAME / KOMET 20.698 18.171 17.946 56.815 0.392 7

13 961 PRIVATEER GELADE Thibauld PAROLIN / IAME / KOMET 20.854 18.083 17.881 56.818 0.395 6

14 977 FUSION MOTORSPORT SLATER Alfie KR / IAME / KOMET 20.755 18.149 18.019 56.923 0.500 7

15 971 FUSION MOTORSPORT LISLE Cooper KART REPUBLIC / IAME / KOMET 20.923 18.090 17.928 56.941 0.518 7

16 920 KARTBOX.CH SHAW Roy PRAGA / IAME / KOMET 21.012 18.045 17.916 56.973 0.550 6

17 923 PRAGA ESPAÑA MOTORSPORT FERRER BENITO Adrian PRAGA PICCOLO / IAME / KOMET 20.881 18.126 17.981 56.988 0.565 7

18 922 FA RACING SPAIN CHAOS RIVERO Pol FA / IAME / KOMET 20.849 18.126 18.020 56.995 0.572 7

19 919 EUROKARTING RAMAEKERS Thibaut OTK / IAME / KOMET 20.895 18.188 17.950 57.033 0.610 6

20 978 FA RACING SPAIN NETO Maria Germano OTK / IAME / KOMET 20.951 18.269 17.934 57.154 0.731 7

21 993 TK RACING VAN DEN MUNNIKHOF Sjoerd CROC PROMOTION / IAME / KOMET 21.032 18.193 17.971 57.196 0.773 6

22 917 SPIRIT-RACING.CH GERLING Hector KOSMIC / IAME / KOMET 20.976 18.248 18.008 57.232 0.809 7

23 974 SPIRIT-RACING.CH KUZHNINI Tiziano KOSMIC / IAME / KOMET 20.855 18.406 18.003 57.264 0.841 6

24 928 PSR HOUSLEY Freddie PAROLIN / IAME / KOMET 20.988 18.166 18.123 57.277 0.854 7

25 916 PDB VUIK Henk Jr FALCON PDB / IAME / KOMET 20.950 18.267 18.068 57.285 0.862 7

26 935 EUROKARTING ARTHUR Vausort EXPRIT / IAME / KOMET 21.004 18.129 18.184 57.317 0.894 6

27 951 TK RACING VISSER Dylan CROC PROMOTION / IAME / KOMET 21.237 18.239 17.915 57.391 0.968 6

28 972 VALIER MOTORSPORT SCHLEIMER Maximilian SODI / IAME / KOMET 21.120 18.316 18.130 57.566 1.143 6

29 914 DIMOKART LELAURE Nils OTK / IAME / KOMET 21.079 18.361 18.148 57.588 1.165 6

30 973 PRIVATEER LADAN Alessio Ivan PAROLIN / IAME / KOMET 21.517 18.461 18.414 58.392 1.969 6

Not Classified

975 PDB QIU Yuchen PAROLIN / IAME / KOMET No Time
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 910 20.640 1 930 17.902 1 913 17.782 1 957 DEDEKER Douwe 56.376 56.511 0.135

2 957 20.646 2 957 17.938 2 957 17.792 2 930 NG Sebastian 56.407 56.423 0.016

3 915 20.651 3 927 17.954 3 930 17.797 3 927 SLATER Freddie 56.425 56.462 0.037

4 927 20.654 4 943 17.959 4 927 17.817 4 943 DELGADO Guillermo 56.457 56.541 0.084

5 912 20.659 5 970 17.986 5 937 17.818 5 915 ROBINSON Leo 56.484 56.585 0.101

6 943 20.668 6 920 18.009 6 915 17.824 6 913 LAMMERS René 56.524 56.682 0.158

7 938 20.698 6 915 18.009 7 943 17.830 7 910 ROBINSON Edu 56.529 56.573 0.044

8 930 20.708 8 912 18.012 8 944 17.841 8 912 VAN'T PAD BOSCH Sacha 56.540 56.650 0.110

9 913 20.729 9 913 18.013 8 938 17.841 9 937 FLUXA Lucas 56.594 56.740 0.146

10 937 20.745 10 937 18.031 10 910 17.853 10 938 FLUXA Luna 56.637 56.815 0.178

11 977 20.755 11 910 18.036 11 923 17.861 11 944 KOWALEWSKI Patrice 56.721 56.773 0.052

12 919 20.810 12 961 18.061 12 920 17.869 12 970 LISLE Noah 56.779 56.781 0.002

13 944 20.819 12 944 18.061 12 912 17.869 13 961 GELADE Thibauld 56.790 56.818 0.028

14 923 20.835 14 971 18.083 14 961 17.881 14 977 SLATER Alfie 56.799 56.923 0.124

15 961 20.848 15 977 18.093 15 970 17.887 15 923 FERRER BENITO Adrian 56.822 56.988 0.166

16 922 20.849 16 922 18.097 16 922 17.905 16 922 CHAOS RIVERO Pol 56.851 56.995 0.144

17 974 20.855 17 938 18.098 17 951 17.915 17 920 SHAW Roy 56.890 56.973 0.083

18 935 20.898 18 923 18.126 18 971 17.922 18 971 LISLE Cooper 56.928 56.941 0.013

19 970 20.906 19 935 18.129 19 978 17.934 19 919 RAMAEKERS Thibaut 56.931 57.033 0.102

20 971 20.923 20 993 18.147 20 919 17.950 20 935 ARTHUR Vausort 56.982 57.317 0.335

21 928 20.932 21 951 18.150 21 977 17.951 21 928 HOUSLEY Freddie 57.063 57.277 0.214

22 916 20.950 22 928 18.166 22 935 17.955 22 978 NETO Maria Germano 57.099 57.154 0.055

23 978 20.951 23 919 18.171 23 928 17.965 23 974 KUZHNINI Tiziano 57.139 57.264 0.125

24 917 20.976 24 978 18.214 24 993 17.970 24 993 VAN DEN MUNNIKHOF Sjoerd 57.149 57.196 0.047

25 920 21.012 25 972 18.226 25 916 17.992 25 916 VUIK Henk Jr 57.187 57.285 0.098

26 993 21.032 26 916 18.245 26 974 18.003 26 951 VISSER Dylan 57.193 57.391 0.198

27 972 21.041 27 917 18.248 27 917 18.008 27 917 GERLING Hector 57.232 57.232

28 914 21.079 28 974 18.281 28 914 18.125 28 972 SCHLEIMER Maximilian 57.397 57.566 0.169

29 951 21.128 29 914 18.334 29 972 18.130 29 914 LELAURE Nils 57.538 57.588 0.050

30 973 21.472 30 973 18.461 30 973 18.267 30 973 LADAN Alessio Ivan 58.200 58.392 0.192
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.910   ROBINSON Edu

1 20.970 18.139 17.935 57.044

2 21.154 18.532 17.923 57.609

3 21.352 18.136 18.422 57.910

4 20.898 18.036 18.071 57.005

5 21.322 18.238 17.948 57.508

6 20.640 18.080 17.853 56.573

7 20.861 18.189 17.985 57.035

No.912   VAN'T PAD BOSCH Sacha

1 25.582 24.297 20.835 1:10.714

2 20.993 18.079 17.913 56.985

3 20.659 18.382 18.279 57.320

4 20.769 18.012 17.869 56.650

5 20.840 18.081 17.870 56.791

6 20.808 18.047 17.957 56.812

No.913   LAMMERS René

1 21.117 18.085 17.954 57.156

2 20.800 18.030 17.852 56.682

3 20.764 18.042 17.903 56.709

4 21.196 18.013 17.782 56.991

5 20.912 18.112 17.832 56.856

6 20.729 18.160 17.961 56.850

7 20.889 18.203 18.356 57.448

No.914   LELAURE Nils

1 21.079 18.361 18.148 57.588

2 21.226 18.654 19.243 59.123

3 21.183 18.351 18.125 57.659

4 21.160 18.363 18.270 57.793

5 21.114 18.422 18.201 57.737

6 21.547 18.334 18.280 58.161

No.915   ROBINSON Leo

1 20.983 18.009 17.867 56.859

2 21.123 18.179 17.888 57.190

3 21.671 18.103 18.447 58.221

4 21.419 18.024 17.824 57.267

5 20.916 18.365 17.951 57.232

6 20.651 18.056 17.878 56.585

7 20.860 18.173 17.955 56.988

No.916   VUIK Henk Jr

1 21.373 18.282 18.407 58.062

2 21.128 18.458 18.061 57.647

3 21.108 18.245 18.116 57.469

4 20.950 18.267 18.068 57.285

5 21.314 18.287 17.992 57.593

6 21.061 18.403 18.535 57.999

7 21.328 18.251 18.528 58.107

No.917   GERLING Hector

1 21.198 18.457 18.307 57.962

2 21.140 18.269 18.110 57.519

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

3 21.082 18.253 18.014 57.349

4 21.179 18.475 18.042 57.696

5 20.976 18.248 18.008 57.232

6 21.011 18.265 18.157 57.433

7 20.985 18.392 18.049 57.426

No.919   RAMAEKERS Thibaut

1 21.110 18.269 18.209 57.588

2 21.151 18.171 18.158 57.480

3 20.921 18.185 18.107 57.213

4 21.868 18.546 17.957 58.371

5 20.810 18.235 18.055 57.100

6 20.895 18.188 17.950 57.033

No.920   SHAW Roy

1 21.178 18.022 17.906 57.106

2 21.119 18.009 17.871 56.999

3 21.019 18.158 18.075 57.252

4 21.019 18.111 17.952 57.082

5 21.073 18.108 17.869 57.050

6 21.012 18.045 17.916 56.973

No.922   CHAOS RIVERO Pol

1 21.201 18.260 18.103 57.564

2 20.926 18.241 18.001 57.168

3 20.957 18.148 18.064 57.169

4 20.873 18.215 18.092 57.180

5 20.953 18.141 17.905 56.999

6 20.849 18.126 18.020 56.995

7 20.978 18.097 17.955 57.030

No.923   FERRER BENITO Adrian

1 20.881 18.126 17.981 56.988

2 21.160 18.252 18.053 57.465

3 21.128 18.510 18.548 58.186

4 21.759 18.222 18.041 58.022

5 21.041 18.167 17.861 57.069

6 20.835 18.211 17.973 57.019

7 21.080 18.239 18.069 57.388

No.927   SLATER Freddie

1 21.010 18.114 17.894 57.018

2 20.848 17.998 17.817 56.663

3 20.751 17.954 17.828 56.533

4 20.654 18.057 17.885 56.596

5 20.672 17.967 17.823 56.462

6 20.689 17.974 17.907 56.570

7 20.905 18.199 17.885 56.989

No.928   HOUSLEY Freddie

1 20.988 18.166 18.123 57.277

2 21.112 18.319 18.058 57.489

3 21.223 18.192 18.091 57.506

4 21.029 18.404 18.034 57.467

5 21.078 18.230 17.999 57.307

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

6 21.642 18.305 17.965 57.912

7 20.932 18.347 18.015 57.294

No.930   NG Sebastian

1 20.725 17.980 18.199 56.904

2 20.965 17.902 17.801 56.668

3 20.717 17.909 17.797 56.423

4 20.708 17.994 17.813 56.515

5 20.790 17.973 17.855 56.618

6 20.724 18.043 17.886 56.653

No.935   ARTHUR Vausort

1 21.229 18.225 17.955 57.409

2 20.993 18.242 18.391 57.626

3 20.898 18.445 18.595 57.938

4 20.976 18.293 18.363 57.632

5 21.012 18.324 18.772 58.108

6 21.004 18.129 18.184 57.317

No.937   FLUXA Lucas

1 20.986 18.087 18.070 57.143

2 21.164 18.119 17.829 57.112

3 20.745 18.097 18.329 57.171

4 20.992 18.031 17.871 56.894

5 20.819 18.103 17.818 56.740

6 20.798 18.078 17.875 56.751

No.938   FLUXA Luna

1 20.845 18.222 18.729 57.796

2 20.935 18.214 17.841 56.990

3 20.779 18.098 18.166 57.043

4 20.976 18.167 17.888 57.031

5 21.083 18.281 18.468 57.832

6 20.698 18.171 17.946 56.815

7 21.010 18.211 17.919 57.140

No.943   DELGADO Guillermo

1 21.241 18.368 17.918 57.527

2 21.592 18.024 17.838 57.454

3 21.019 17.959 17.830 56.808

4 20.668 18.043 17.851 56.562

5 20.739 17.961 17.841 56.541

6 20.684 18.207 18.179 57.070

7 20.840 18.061 17.837 56.738

No.944   KOWALEWSKI Patrice

1 22.523 18.077 17.918 58.518

2 21.087 18.086 17.917 57.090

3 20.933 18.151 17.969 57.053

4 20.848 18.061 17.864 56.773

5 20.819 18.131 17.969 56.919

6 20.973 18.084 17.841 56.898

No.951   VISSER Dylan

1 21.379 18.381 18.047 57.807

2 21.260 18.150 18.064 57.474
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

3 21.237 18.182 18.091 57.510

4 21.237 18.239 17.915 57.391

5 21.142 18.256 18.042 57.440

6 21.128 18.266 18.113 57.507

No.957   DEDEKER Douwe

1 20.646 17.938 18.161 56.745

2 20.874 17.944 17.802 56.620

3 20.789 17.956 17.796 56.541

4 20.741 17.978 17.792 56.511

5 20.773 17.939 17.824 56.536

6 20.793 17.976 17.843 56.612

No.961   GELADE Thibauld

1 21.044 18.204 18.615 57.863

2 21.283 18.061 17.915 57.259

3 20.854 18.083 17.881 56.818

4 20.854 18.098 17.919 56.871

5 20.848 18.085 17.972 56.905

6 20.942 18.148 18.029 57.119

No.970   LISLE Noah

1 21.334 18.073 17.979 57.386

2 21.007 18.122 17.928 57.057

3 21.057 18.132 17.917 57.106

4 21.046 18.105 17.887 57.038

5 20.906 17.986 17.889 56.781

6 20.917 18.055 17.999 56.971

7 21.121 18.167 17.978 57.266

No.971   LISLE Cooper

1 21.402 18.361 18.183 57.946

2 21.035 18.101 17.922 57.058

3 20.951 18.133 17.949 57.033

4 20.923 18.090 17.928 56.941

5 21.203 18.122 17.979 57.304

6 21.027 18.204 18.000 57.231

7 21.140 18.083 18.677 57.900

No.972   SCHLEIMER Maximilian

1 21.176 18.311 18.233 57.720

2 21.164 18.226 18.352 57.742

3 21.107 18.384 18.193 57.684

4 21.041 18.714 18.615 58.370

5 21.120 18.316 18.130 57.566

6 21.126 18.284 18.543 57.953

No.973   LADAN Alessio Ivan

1 21.840 18.643 18.482 58.965

2 21.517 18.461 18.414 58.392

3 21.535 18.502 18.586 58.623

4 21.678 18.712 18.353 58.743

5 22.361 19.290 19.253 1:00.904

6 21.472 18.672 18.267 58.411

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.974   KUZHNINI Tiziano

1 21.185 18.708 20.053 59.946

2 21.207 18.630 18.166 58.003

3 20.855 18.406 18.003 57.264

4 21.048 18.281 18.244 57.573

5 21.106 18.779 18.563 58.448

6 21.485 18.356 18.087 57.928

No.977   SLATER Alfie

1 21.143 18.190 18.188 57.521

2 21.664 18.260 18.079 58.003

3 20.976 18.095 18.497 57.568

4 20.755 18.149 18.019 56.923

5 20.948 18.104 17.951 57.003

6 20.819 18.093 18.055 56.967

7 20.950 18.120 17.962 57.032

No.978   NETO Maria Germano

1 21.243 18.341 18.174 57.758

2 21.057 18.257 18.079 57.393

3 21.004 18.214 18.091 57.309

4 20.951 18.269 17.934 57.154

5 21.246 18.296 18.081 57.623

6 20.990 18.355 18.403 57.748

7 21.179 18.325 18.140 57.644

No.993   VAN DEN MUNNIKHOF Sjoerd

1 21.634 18.316 18.054 58.004

2 21.104 18.203 18.050 57.357

3 21.032 18.193 17.971 57.196

4 21.110 18.156 17.986 57.252

5 21.193 18.434 18.103 57.730

6 21.183 18.147 17.970 57.300


